Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Neptune Developers Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16-07-2021; List of Creditors as on: 31-07-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Vijay Pitambar Lulla; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof
registration number: 10593

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

419

643303346

374

344116774

1.84

299186572

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

15632942083

13889022107

74.27

1743919976

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

4236443635

4235870963

22.65

572672

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

370980700

202307894

1.08

168672806

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

439890270

28589247

411301023

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

21323560034

18699906985

0.00

2623653049

NA
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