Name of the Corporate Debtor: Neptune Developers Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16-07-2021; List of Creditors as on: 31-07-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Vijay Pitambar Lulla; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10593

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim		Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	419	643303346	374	344116774	1.84	0	0	299186572	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	15632942083	4	13889022107	74.27	0	0	1743919976	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	4236443635	4	4235870963	22.65	0	0	572672	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	370980700	1	202307894	1.08	0	0	168672806	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	2	439890270	2	28589247	0.15	0	0	411301023	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0		0	NA
Total		430	21323560034	385	18699906985	100.00	0	0	2623653049	